Timetable 4 l Bus Fares Sendai Sightseeing City Loop Bus Welcome toﬁ

The buses run every 20-min.

Adults Children

LOOPLE SENDAI g
s el ¢g = L | S e n d a | ' X
Sendai Station 9:00 | 16:00 Single-ride ¥260 ¥130 ‘ < F % J L1Ill n 3

*Payment by IC pass(Suica, PASMO, Icsca, etc) is also accepted. \ (.'
s A
200 E % E_E { IJ-I -Lné\ " o X Loople Sendai is a “city loop” bus service that
e < ) loops around major tourist spots in Sendai, the City of Trees.
<
22 Micto] 2
= L e

‘ I IR+ R IR Gkt 2 45,
¢ WEKEER KB BERITEE “HHER B+,
U Aa = N = m
W@un1sagIune ludassule B B R 28 -
/ I EMEEHLHEE T TiRmEE, BEL -
A [ BUS GUIDE ] /

® 06

Aoba-dori Ichibancho Subway Station | 9:04 | 16:04

Bansuisodo 9:06 | 16:06

For
Loople Sendai

Zuihoden Mausoleum 9:13 | 16:13

Sendai City Museum / Sendai International Center| 9:18 | 16:18 only
Site of Sendai Castle 9:26 | 16:26 Children

(under 12 years old)

Tohoku University Botanical Gardens | 9:28 | 16:28 One-day Pass for
Loople Sendai

Aobayama Subway Station 9:30 | 16:30

Tohoku University Museum of Natural History | 9:31 | 16:31

International Center Subway Station / Miyagi Museum of Art | 9:38 | 16:38 For
Subway and

RE Mojol= 2| TA| - MCtol2|

£ =Eshi= “AE| 27 HAQLIC

Traffic Park / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant | 9:42 | 16:42

.{
F
i
0
3

Loople Sendai
Osaki Hachimangu Shrine 9:46 | 16:46 Adults

—— whumnesadeume ludisasula du savs L’iﬂu'[uu‘im"l
Sendai Mediatheque 9:55 | 16:55

OR®®E®BEO®0e®®®

One-day Pass for usauumaNissfiEIsduesdissurisuan il ula

Jozenji-dori Ave. / Sendai City Hall | 9:58  16:58 Loople Sendai and Subway ¥920 ¥460 -

Hirose-dori Subway Station 10:02 | 17:02

Sendai Station 10:10 | 17:10 Ticket Window

% Purchase One-day Passes at Sendai Station West
Exit Bus Terminal Ticket Window *

@ About 70 minutes per loop X 1ERFSHH EM A E TR L4 St
The buses which depart from sendai station after 3:00 p.m. will be 1 AR E S EHE & 1575 O B HE AR E {

out-of-service after returning to the station as their final stop. 525 1] Y] 4] ST S0 £ of Mz = A A

During busy hours,we may ask the passengers to wait for the next 19 SR B YA HCH0] A MZ S7 HAS QML

bus or change to another bus. P v?wi‘iﬁuﬁé‘mﬂmi‘iqné’aoia‘lﬂﬁ
ysdayasariisataneeannsfuanvassnilidula

@ iz{T—AL705
B IERTA 15:00 1B —IE 16:00 tH R EOFTEUER ML AL B IR E

@ With a One-day Pass you can enjoy unlimited rides and are entitled
to discount privileges at some tourist facilities along the bus routes.

. @ High-speed wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) service is available on Loople
) oAk ARAEE 3 e No change given for notes larger than 1,000 yen on the bus. :
%, FIARgERIT,, BETE, Wi RHE. s ; — Sendai buses and at bus stops.
i;;gf;iﬂi’ REE_; B Eig Y @ Announcements are in Japanese and English.
IR TR - RZE—THTH . "
© E{T—A#705 8 X XIHH= 1,00000 Mp2|2t gHLICE O OTEs, [NNREETE, RRAEERAER.
15:00I R LB MR HEN AR BER “UEuEerEEx, lifidunoulinsdisudusuiasyarannnh 1,000 wu * O EAERELHERRALBLE, HEERELAN (Wi-F)
HisER.
Py . 3% You can also use THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS and SENDAI AREA PASS. @ BHEYIE
el= ok702 el N
=T S5 70= AT {8 F THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS Fl SENDAI AREA PASS _
1AREE B ) T 1
MICto] & 9f 15:00 LRE| DIX|2 16:00 L7HX|S| 2 H2 HiCto| & gto] 5 SRR AT LA A THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS 2 SENDAI AREA PASS o ° giz&%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%%%mt—l\_i S
BE0|22 2E SUE2 UTH SIAKSIAMOF FiLICH 3 THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS % SENDAI AREA PASSE 0|83t 4= UELICE .Eﬁg%lﬁ‘,iﬂ?ﬁﬁ&ﬂ#ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ » HEEER LAN (Wi-Fi)
) L ¥ qmmmsn'[‘uum THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS uaz1is SENDAI AREA PASS lii8néian ° ﬁﬁ i
® liiaamiszanas 70 wiiisiswiiesoy . . ©5I25 XIS EFT LE 2 Slon] oM AjHOIME Bol 53 S8
sodamnduil naafiulaseudiag 15:00 u. ufssalaAugaieng 16:00 u. Loopl.e Sendal and Subway Route Map 2 2 ol 19 SXES Bofstn USLICH ASEH 52 + UABLICH
srfugnitmniidula flasssidusotaisusnidulaiisasmsiusanidulandonat .iﬁﬂ—l‘:‘?o'ﬂ Bl ohat YRFOIM= Wi-Fi MHIAS 0183t
15:00 u. valiaviiaaniiiula watsndadusaly LOOPLE SENDAI © 20| OILFRAE Alx|

@ (oI 1]

. . @ fdwmine fantieu Aawsalizuassaaldamazann
Hachimangu Shrine

wazlfifuinsandhsuaaiang q Asodsiu Wiaslunsviaedion
@ Tusoili Loople Sendai uazilhwsaaliuinms Wi-Fi anunage
@ Tusatimsimsudsihesanifiunndengy

Kita-Sendai

International .
Center SubwayStation / Namboku Line
Miyagi Museum of Art o

Wi-Fi is available with Loople Sendai! e —— Sendai Tozai Line
SENDAI Free Wi-Fi is available at locations displaying Subway Station Center Station Loople Sendai Website Bus Stop
the sticker on the left, such as on Loople Sendai buses, No.16

at bus stops, and in tourist information centers! Site of
Sendai Castle

Yagiyama
Zoological Park

e o @ West Exit

L
Pedestrian
® o o [ Deck
West Exit Bus Terminal

® o o [
® o o e

| 2F: Tourist Information Center |

SENDAI CITY Hotel Mettopolian s.pa ‘ e

Mausoleum




VENZ: -

' .
A Convenient Way to Tour Sendai! Sightseeing Information e &
How to Ride the Loople Sendai Bus

The 3rd Sunday and the previous Saturday of May

(A - | A . Aug. 6- =1 The 2r.1d Saturday a Sunday in September Early to IateDecember
S e n d a I St at I o n E Ei E Bus Stop Sendai Aoba Festival / Sendai Tanabata Festival / Sendai Jozeniji Street Jazz Festival / Sendai Pageant of Starlight /
L =111= 1M Ticket Window [ Mo flig - WL / L - HER/ fiatss / ety s/ flie - EMFHLELT/ fli ST X B4 /
B St é i | Mictol - otH} Ex| / Micto] &M =/ if - EEFHESLTEH / B RHNTEREIS / Q
u S 0 p L] | 1 wanaanlauzdisaifula wanmannuaziiaaiula ZHX| AEZ|E M= HAE[Y in MCto]/  SENDAI 9| IfME / \*
suuFamadiaouulamidludisadula suuaaussdiiiadula \
\/</

[

The Loople Sendai bus departs from bus stop _ . . : D I S C 0 u n ts A P8 2
No.16 in front of Sendai Station West Exit. i xas of Dec.2023

From the 2nd floor of Sendai Station, step outside

to the West Exit Pedestrian Deck. Then go down 2F: Tourist Information Center =)  Pass benefits “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai”, “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”
the stairs to bus stop No.16. ;s

' Show your One-day Pass and get discounts at the following places: / 1HRE 455K BES / BRI AREHNEE /
* Note there is no access from street level. Hotel Metropolitan Sendai S-PAL 1Y S FMAl SH / Tusausnedamilefuiasusuansidnsalsi
o Hotel Metropolitan Sendai / s, DATEBIKE / & The Westin Sendai /
e IAKEHEKIAE / EKBEXIBE / O i/ Eas S AUARETTIER / 8B TERS /
59 ni==ZalEt Arto] / (1) fﬁ?ﬁ ! 1?,3?{7;1;/ © :lesu o
. Tsousauinsluauaudula F) ) /A L Tasusunaaudula
Let’s go to : 5% di t o
the bus stop! _ : . - L, 70 discoun One-day rental bicycle 5% discount
at Lobby Lounge Ghaleur, Bar Knight, at Restaurant Symphony, Japanese
e rmoos Reaone " at student rate Restaurant lchimuan
& Seﬂdai CityEWar Reconstruction Memorial Hall / s, Zuihoden Mausoleum / 5, Sendai City Museum /
oot (ETHRENERE MATHSERESE /| g mpm g/ xo|=H / Ve IATTEWIE / MiATENE /
© ciolizii =5 oz O foiois O cionusa
nansear Wi T NWNSAUNNDILTULA
Entry to the Exhibition Room Admission discount Entry to the Exhibition Room
at the group rate available at the group rate
= F - % 3 ¥100 discount on special exhibition admission
This is the West Exit Pedestrian Deck. Go straight and turn right at the first Go down the stairs on the left to bus .5, AobaCastle Museum / .5, Miyagi Museum of Art/ .5, OsakiHachimangu Shrine /
SoSroad stop No.16 o2 BIHANRTE  BEREHRTER/ o2 EiE LA/ SRR o2 Xl \EE / AMEE /
: (X O oieu 4 x=mA/ Y oopz osm/ ) ous| stxiptR AlAf/
. wwmmﬂﬂﬂmwaﬂam finsAnmiaayz i AadlamAsaaiug
-~ IR One-day Pass is e Entry to the regular exhibition at
= = \ facd ; ntry to the regular exhibition a
. < Admission discount 4 ! :
available here. . the group rate or ¥100 discount Free postcard gift
available on special exhibition admission

The details of this service campaign are subject to change without prior notice. /ﬁEmETE‘E%éﬁ*B‘JE&TEK I
BERETHERCRSOER TES - / SHHEL oz glo] HAE & UBLICL /5 5 Fulsl A lagbisasudebinarwaaomiia

selpmisnaqensding

“One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”

Those who have purchased “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” are eligible for discounts at the facilities along the subway routes listed below.
Show your “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” before entering the facilities to use the discount.
*Note that “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai” can not be used for discounts.

WX “FEILUA - e%EBM 1 BRES", AIETIIRKBRIREREZM. NEF, BT FEILLA - 0B 1 BRES" #HITER.
HUEEILLE 1 BRES” FERHM.

BB "EWRE - @A 1 AREH - UE TSR ERZIM - AR BT TEWRLE - @A 1 BRES, ETER -
~>:<rliﬁ§illu‘n*1 BRESH , FERHN -

*“EFOI X5 38 12 SRt -'r‘IJHoF" Ch32l X|otd &M AIEE EelELIch 0|88 = §F Hoj| “RZ Micto] - X|5HE 38 12 SRS Al FHAL.
28 Mctol 120 SRS Bolol MBI AL

o ki .: 4

The West Exit Bus Terminal
Ticket Window is next to bus
stop No.16.

This is bus stop No.16, the Loople
Sendai bus stop.

winde "danileTudmisads Lﬂuw‘mmq'mmu'(uulmlm‘ln unzsolwlEnu donhdlulidususadmaumsovissiiulnimesailiauseluils uane "dnilsiudmivsads dumesndsuneludosula uwassalwliau deudetasdhm
3 himwnsald "davileTudmiusats unssodnunetudisazular 1
Tozai Line Namboku Line
Yagiyama Zoological Park Station | Miyagino-dori Station Nagamachi-minami Station Dainohara Station Asahigaoka Station By bus from Sendai Station
Yagiyama Zoological Park / Sendai City Sendai City or Nagamachi Station
I\ARWEARE / Museum of History and Folklore /| Tomizawa Site Museum / | Sendai Literature Museum / | Sendai City Science Museum / Wild Plants Garden /
, RN AE / EERGAME/ BRI RIS CORHRTE) / WA / MATR2E / R /
— " q q of7[oto E22Y/ EEREEHE/ BB ENMR 17 AR GBI / a2/ B THHIEREE / HEE/
J I No change will be given. o opjeISIRE/ SO/Rie QEEETHab £ T / MiCto] 2t / HICtO|A| ZF8tEt/ e,
i ﬁ Please have some WsAuTmuuazssiAmans | WsAuminazdesdula | wisAasiissanssudissdula | wisiuiammansidieadul s lziey
change ready, Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate

Press this button when you want to get Make sure show the back side of your One-day Pass Inte rp retation Please call 022-224-1919 for assistance with travel information, or when you have communication
off at the next stop. with the date to the driver. Single-ride passengers . difficulties at facilities in Sendai. Open everyday 9:00~17:00 (except for irregular closed days).
must pay the fare in cash or with an IC pass. Su ppOI‘t HOﬂIne (Available in 22 languages including English, Chinese, Korean, Vietnamese, Nepali, and Thai)




748 @ WM FEL 128 @ BT TEE5
fees when you show the One-day Pass for WE” 1B FRELTHRELYH] W, 1 AR EATEEE P

= > Edon A Loople Sendai at the facilities marked 0 =HE,
Qo :

lduresriyvieanduinadnsudisuansda
LOOPLE SENDAI wilsiuiiyadeiiiaiaevany

BEH M : @ uansliog

O O S O ‘ @ : Index for the Loople Discount. @ : FEJLITHER. O : EFRIFMEMR - : © : dayamsanduinmsiilaliiins LOOPLE
L P L E E N D A I R U T E M A P You'll be given a gift or a discount on entrance

) N\ )
H H H i i A multi-purpose cultural facility that combines a library, galleries and other venues. Designed by the H H o
Osaki Ha.ir.l..l..ma;gm; S;Iél%ed‘ se?ﬂi{;ﬁ;ﬂ;ﬂ?qeﬁ world-famous architect Toyo Ito, it won the World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Building in East Asia. JO‘Zenjl dori Ave'__l‘_sendal Clty Hall
= [IRY:] s g
Rl \EER KIB\ESR smtili= L*Bl FEEBR. TALES. EBSNSIEXLLE. BEREANRARPREEORELE, REF 5 K H T LT B
SAIFISHRISIRA @ AadilaznAgndsiug smt{lll & IRERSL L Al Al FRT 2002 B R ARTXBERAR. EiEF A EHTBA
219 i Fuladifes BB TR - BESNSINEEILERE - SHATRNRERFRSHBHREE . A|EiQF
Osaki Hachimangu built in 1607 by Lord DATE Masamune, is a magestic shrine pavilion with UlElO‘lEﬂﬂEkI-‘.—_l‘n LU LANLAEDA igm%if&égg; Eﬁggg‘gﬁgg‘?{t ~ R REROBERFREMAOCKS Eﬂ{IEE‘I\%'I EII AI’é‘:‘::l: - 1
brilliantly colored carvings on a base of deep black urushi lacquer. It is the oldest shrine constructed Open: Sendai Mediath : 9:00-22:00 - _ _ _ _ AUULILDBUILAT [ ViIDLNDILDULA
Photo by Osaki Hachir;angu Shrine in the gongen-zukuri style and is designated as a National Treasure. - a y e ? s:zd:: s:irrlr?n Ifi(l];::ry: 9:30-20:00 LEHQEOAETEF\I/:\/Ii d%iilitiirf:ﬁrz}sggo_g_iate::%hﬂﬂ?ﬁ%aﬁi?aggf’t*ﬂﬁ £
=R T s B o B e ] R T —— 0 til 18:00 on Saturdays, Sund d national holid HeE, S TEUCL
] jsmﬁé_:‘;:wmifiﬂzﬁﬁ?,:é'_ﬁéﬁkﬂsﬁo Eﬁﬁzsu\gaf:$ﬁj£§ﬁ], rﬂfb}éﬂ*&)ﬁ*@ﬂﬂﬁ’]ﬁﬁﬁﬂ, ) o (Open unti on Saturdays, Sundays and national holidays) . o ex . a N AT A ke = Jozeniji-dori Avenue, lined with zelkova trees, is a street that symbolizes Sendai,
@ Free postcard gift HREMEEMHREN. EHEANEETZNRNREN, HEEHEE. Closed: Sendai Mediatheque: The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov.), guiieunuazasdiuuiaussaaiismefeaya aghle fieenw uazdomidu 9 dl¥dmeiu sonuuulasws. Taly 8la the City of Tress
(*Show your One-day 16074 « GHEI AR KIS S 2L e AR - b R B S SR - o r‘-lew Year holidays (Det_:. 29 - Ji_ln_. 3) . ) aonuiiniifideiduesziulan ﬂlﬁ‘s"uiwﬁa*nu:LﬁﬂamuﬁnTaan 2002 Tuiﬁuzgaammummimammuu‘[ugﬁmmmﬁﬂmﬁuaan You ca)r,1 also enj-oy the nearby shopping arcades.
Pass at the ceremony hall) AT RS RIS - B e S « Sendai Shimin Library: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday),
3 The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov.), BERMMIERFAERAR "FHRZEH" ISR EEXE.
1607A0fl CHEll DIAFRL] Sofl oI5 AAE 24A}7| SHX|TTE AE HIE0| Txfo| x2t0| SapKSH i .28 - Jan. I BEFEPRHE BB BB ETER SR a4 -
‘.‘_".‘JOII'?:I %}!éloill;ﬂliﬂg‘:l* Qt:lliillall?i' Fal] %"J!OIIDT;IE; KI§EI01}9A'(I)1"} e 1= New Yearholidays (Dec. 25 Jan-4 Egbﬁmﬁm#tﬁﬁﬁ?mm -
T . & i ” ' \_ ) ARREBEARENEETAERATE [HMZEB] LA ESIEER -
Eamﬁmvauug‘lmgfmpﬂmmwuu'[uﬁﬂ.ﬁrl, 1607 mjuﬂﬁfu?iaal:flww?jm: nmgme ) SBEETE MR A HUER AT R EERE YY) o
L - J Zbrtolofl x|t otAHl0IE M= ATE S & UCH
Kita-yobancho ouulasudlad ﬁl’i’mimﬁmﬁumﬁmﬁﬂu dunuuil dudydnunizeafiadule
Station Folgdoinduifasuviounnlsl Tw3luzdonlng)
) (D
. synauwifumsdeuieiiarioalndiduld
Traffic Park*' | Sankyozawa Water Power Plant* Osaki Hachimangu \ ) L SRR )
RiBAE - = FiFEKBIHH i
KBz - =& Bl Shrine
REAE - =BEKELE skl 2 %7 \‘ 4 X
uE3H / {‘Jﬁ;}ﬂvﬁ%‘}’?i o Water Power Plant @— \ Hirose-dori Subway Station
ke
. AT/ FIIWWINAIUIBILABIBIN Sankyozawa 100 Year - I isiE G
*1 Open: 9:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), Use by general visitors Electric Historical Center , l \ Miyagi Prefectural Sendai Station / E Sy
may be limited during visit of groups (school groups, etc.) on weekdays. New Year \{ \ Government 1111 L Eﬁﬁ / NI
holidays (Dec.28-Jan.4) & Sendai City Hall v ° 2
\_ 2 Open: 10:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), New Year holidays Yy Q}(\b \ W& iLH] / ﬂn’]ﬁsﬂ‘lﬂiﬁﬁuﬁiﬁuﬂgiﬂ%
. MICho|d OF
@ N - \Q’o0 &Yodoml Bridge ) Kotodai-koen = I‘ I—I = J
. . ankKyozawa ) 1 Ave-
J International Center Subway Station / Fudoson 4 X ] gzenii-d0” m ~
Miyagi Museum of Art | % @ -
vagl Wt . . Temple  Traffic Park m & K Shimakawa Aoba-dori Ichibancho
EIFFeRL 3 - B8 A IER Jun.19 2023-Mar.31 2026 %, ‘ g International S g Museum (Hotel Palace Sendai) Subway Station
BIpE Lk - SR EMTERT i Miyagi Museum Center Station A 3 = Hirose-dori BHiB—SHTi
:a S| MIEJS) : 0jopr|BnlE B [ " SATEBRE ¢ ¢ A HRE— BT
- a va a [4 s @ € . aa v ¢ ol a Q =. %— _ _
International Center Station amum‘leﬂﬂuaumastuwuuawumm/wwmm%ﬁaﬂwamn 46/70 (enspace) % ;:P \ DATE BIKE OlHl=2| oO|x|8t=<
This is a main convention facility of Sendai which contains an exhibition room l\‘j&g X _dov pve- = YSENDAI Tourist Information Desk 4 (APA Hotel TKP ﬂgqﬁin‘lw'[ﬁﬁugqiaugIﬂ§§§ﬁ'\ﬂq
of 3,000m?, a large hall equipped with 6-language simultaneous interpretation N4 7y Sendai Hiros \ cade Acbhazdori Sendai_Eki Klta)
facilities, and various convention rooms which represent its functionality in i \ °é>e . ho\)Pm% Al Station ' Thi . t to Sendai’s Shoppi d
holding large scale international convention. Access to this facility is 5 minutes City War Q Aoba-doji > 0 DATE BIKE s area s next 1o sencal's snopping arcaces.
from Sendai Station by Subway Tozai Line. The Sendai Multicultual Center in " R t ti . (Sendai Gard The nationally famous Sendai Tanabata Fesfival
the building provides tourist information to visitors. Tohoku University - - KaW_aUCh| Tozaj s econs. ruction lSCth |$an0h Pgracael) arden | takes place here from August 6th to 8th each year.
BUATHSRRLRIE. B TH000mMRIEN, E64AEEEER © Museum -~ Station e skating e —bway ;,  Memorial Hall ation e SllaREABMNLBER. L
BEERROATHELNENE, HEAMMER 2T EHE. of Natural History " Tohoku Univ monument Sendai S Omachi —~ === EBFAcA~R, WRFAIIAEM AL
FEE S FRAELNFE, SUSWEHF LR EE, ENNUAE S | L/ International o a, e DATE BIKE EHlIA RS B AV HEERRTARAS -
122 o0 2 EI R T3 ) S 2 AT 457 A 25T B4k Fi - (Kawauchi Center\/, Nishikoen % ~*(Subway) (Tenza Hotel #HEF8H6H~8H  MELTRXEEEM MIAEIK] -
. . EAATHHEETORE - BT B3000mELRS - BEAEMOEES /‘ — Campus) L P Station Ne L Hotel (D) éaerfgai O sacioronnier amol 2ol opiol=tof ol
Sendai International Center/  m@izas i ABRS R EAE - B ACER BRI EINEE - / @ 9 g 2 Monterey Station) Ui 8 62~ 8eiol= HAMO2 FH5
& EBReRL / FEEBERIRAOBE - BIREHLA S A MR - BAMIIESY /9 . e 2 Sendai Tourist — g\.. _ | Hictol EfLkstEt DRME|(ER)IE HEEC
LB BRG] AEHE O RERERCASAT - AMEMABBER © D j ®Road closed ) endal |nf0|’mati0n, Mlya.gan-dOI’I Tnadfuerfien manzdmiumsdeuiviudula
Micto] ZHMIE] / MICLO[A|2] FEHEIQI Z1HIM AJM. 3,000m?2] HAIA 0|2l0fl 67H 20| SAIS . Visitor Cente y & Center \ Station mamamuinazifisadulaiifidoidesssdulssma
guivumnadasdula A&o] gHIEl 2 E2} 245 3|2/MS 2=T 0IM LiFR 2Hsle| Sol S OsSendai The Westin = i —— SobiaBunnDszwinetul 6-8 Ao
’ % SICk, XI5 EX0LH0] HEH0) wat MCfo|eilHREIS] ARAIZI0| 5EOR City Museum Sendai % Metropolitan | —i g T p
Open: 9:00-21:30 B HasiRon] ) ol ez sae s 2Hudsaz st oiga 2 2ot | [ Aobayama enaal s Sendai \/(
Closed: Irregular closing  fugufusasduizesiisadula fiisuansdumituil 3,000 as. ' Station N Aobaij
days and New Year Vosszguaunalvaiiiniandsgunanliedasdaudanismian 6 n1wn . G 5 5 ""\\( obajo) Sit f Hyojogawara Namboku l D
holidays uazvievszgamuiaidn wiansesiunszaassduummanuaiold ' Tohoku Univ. ; Tohoku University /’AOba Castle ite o B Bridge Subway Line Bansuisodo
anr]m‘snﬁﬂ'tw"u%nﬁiin‘lvﬂﬁﬁuaﬁuTm‘lﬁ Fodunsldazandies 5 wivinaniiiula (Aobayama 0 ,’l Botanical Garden | Museum Sendai Castle Tohoku Univ. , B 22 2 2 i
quiianssanmnmadulanfsulusasdadugnlideyansvisaiiditlasiamnsoanlduinele k ! \ K hi / =HER
. i IS (e ; ’ 0 (Katahira Campus) i B R
Toeay / 28
... m~Road closed HEA
. A0 AE (<] ]
) y ® Otan, ke
Tohoku University Museum of Natural History @ it - wvgelzla
E:":*éﬂﬁ% E %Eﬁ*ﬁﬁﬁ E —~ 0 %l-“hOden ¢ ) Station *Former Residence of Doi Bansui (poet and English literary)
e ;- il Mausoleum of DATE Masamune Open: 9:00-17:00
ﬁifl:f‘;ﬁjﬂgﬁffgzs‘éﬂﬂj ~ I Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday),
ALSTAF AT =L \ New Year holidays (Dec.29-Jan.3) )
ARsAuRsERmans s N _ . | Atagobashi \
uvioum%wmé’a‘[m‘(aq \\ To Yagiyama Zoological Park ¢ _Station \ ~
Open: 10:00-16:00  Admission: ¥150 (Adults) . . h @ N -~ Zuihoden Mausoleum
Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), Site of Sendai Castle (@ Loople Discount ) ’ : Sendai City Museum / Sendai International Center N\ BREE BER
several days during in mid-August, New Year holidays, . 3 R [ = Pgpeve :
\ the last Su)r,1day in %ugust for fgcility inspection Y fuetmigit uEmEt ¥500 /%660 (2024 Apr 1) & EMIE - (e EFR R Oct1 2021-Mar.31 2024 S Z0|SHl ot aauzalafe
= = P *Oct. -Mar. - =
MICIO|ME{ 1518 Lﬁu‘lﬂ MWMETIEYEE - L&A BRG] (closed for renovation work) ) '
e - A HI=3} . M oF Open: 9:00-16:50 (Last admission: 16:30)
] N\ Aoba Castle Muse:lm Ij?ﬂ:]"ﬁrﬁﬂgmfﬁl SEWERETEE/ :'AE":—’I‘ ?f“ '—IEI o . .~ n TS 9:00-16:20 between Dec. - Jan. (Last admission: 16:00)
Aobayama Subway Station oteHt & XZHAIZ/ Wisdamisamanlovs wsAudasdula / quﬂmmmmwmwu‘lﬂ Photo courtesy of Zuihoden  AdMission: ¥570 (Univ. student and older)
HH g Open: 9:00-17:00 (16:00 from Nov.-Mar.) urtesy ot £u © (Loople Discount: ¥460)
=ik Admission: ¥700 (Adults) / ¥770 (2024.Apr.1-) Sendai City Museum / Closed: Dec. 31
ETEYE /T iEEE
o}guforu}gg This is the site where Lord DATE Masamune built Sendai Castle (also called Aoba Castle) M = - i . ca o« Zuihoden is the final resting place of the members of DATE clan including
I . more than four centuries ago. You can get a panoramic view of Sendai from the place HICtolA] BrE2t ] Witsansidinatule the first feudal lord DATE Masamune.
faualauseINe where a statue of Lord Masamune on horseback stands. Here you can visit Open: 9:00-16:45 (Last admission: 16:15 A superb example of elegant, gorgeously decorated architecture of the early Edo period.
) the Aoba Castle Museum, which displays a range of items related to the DATE clan. pen: 9:00-16:45 (Last admission: 16:15) Ideal for strolls on the grounds, which are surrounded by cryptomeria groves.
= [ . N . . Admission: ¥460 (Univ. student and adults) N . = .
I % JLE RAS gt o =] SEALE — 3 [=1r A i
el T it © (Loople Discount: ntry tothe RS AMTETIS RIS AT IF Mk e A R
/' A A A RA PR AN AT AT Exhibition Room at the group rate B L it SRR RR A
. . . T KSR ¢ T BRI [, #2 IR .
Tohoku University Botanical Gardens £400% ERFEBFRANOUAN (BFATENR) (O - or ¥100 discount on special B HEPERRNER - EREEM0EN
E = icai r Eil&i#Em R=EE  BR VER -
BEMfLEMERE BRUEMER HEFEHERREEI - 2 RRELATE - exhibition admission) : STRESC R B R S 0 R 2 1 -
You cannot go there from bus stop No.7. BRERTERMEINENE NN T ENERNETE Closed: Mondays Sendai Ryokusaikan Visitor Center BRI MATIRE - BREBENESH -
Get off the bus stop No.5. 4004 0|4} X CHEH| DRAMRLIZO| OJs ZIZE MICto] A(0FRH} MOj2tnE B Q& (The following day if it is a national holiday), MICtO| HE CHe DIAMRUIZe 22 BEXEE MAIEN Ut
otHfofn} ME2 LA| Chell DRAFRU] 7I0tato] Qi EHAOIMS Micto] AZFXIS Bheol B2k 4 ick. The day after a national holiday Open: 9:00-19:00(Mar. - Nov.) MBI Bkt TAIE Ol Al| £7] 4= 0| A T=olct,
suwssuRan s Aneaelalan ORAPUIST 2iESt X2t TAE ofeut o ARHAEE Yusol 2l (Opens if that day falls on Saturday, 9:00-17:00(Dec. - Feb.) 3t ALIS 0] S2iUel 0] HAL AEo|E 5%
o o a dusawiidousiiineniaz aneguslisiusnamdula riefdoniunamenleus) denidamsmsiou Sunday or national holiday) Closed: Ehe 123': l\fljondsay of Mar.Jun.Sep.and Dec. Temangz Wievewisiniuansaiinenia: anmywe tnsueraneadula ldauaeesne q fiiodedtio
Open: 9:00-17:00 (Last adml'ssmn: 16_:00) Admls?lon: ¥2.3° (Adults) aunsdwpdesdulanumlumnldnnanuinsguiiusesnmgiusluuniodin €c.£3 - Jan. fetsdusenifessanilaunssugausnzesadoelnzAldunaanusiegvmsnuua g
Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), snsadonfifiaiuiusiamenlouzld fimsuaaeing 4 Alurdestuusiinnmyiue wenziumahiuneaiaany ¢ feussmARsIUT N Biuay
\ from December to the day before the Spring Equinox Day ) \ y \ y " )

<Supported by : Sendai City/Miyagi International Tourism Theme Area Promotion Conference> <Information such as admission fees is as of Sep. 2023 and is subject to change.> <Photographs courtesy of : Miyagi Prefecture Tourism Policy Division>



